2015-16 Sheldon Girls Basketball Results (6A Southwest Conference)

Date
12/4
12/5
12/8
12/11
12/15
12/18
12/19
12/22
12/28
12/29
12/30
1/5
1/8
1/15
1/20
1/22
1/27
1/29
2/3
2/5
2/9
2/12
2/16
2/19
2/23
3/1
3/4
3/9
3/10

Opponent
West Linn

Southridge
Summit
Tualatin
The Dalles
Tigard
McNary
Corvallis
Folsom, CA.

Indepedence, CA.
St. Francis, CA. (SAC)

South Medford
Roseburg
Grants Pass
South Eugene
North Medford
Willamette
South Medford
Thurston
Roseburg
South Eugene
Grants Pass
Willamette
North Medford
Thurston
Glencoe

Grant

Tigard

South Medford

Overall Record: 21-7
League Record: 12-2

State Tournament: Quarterfinals
All Conference: Autumn Baumgartner (Player of the year)

Hope Green-Brooks (1%)

Alyssa Barclay (2

nd)

Location Score
Home 76-65
Home 61-38
Away 74-32
Home 76-65
Away 49-50
Home 39-44
Away 57-75
Home 62-65
Away 66-35
Away 47-35
Away 67-63
Away 70-86
Home 59-43
Away 57-38
Home 69-39
Home 49-47
Away 49-29
Home 51-59
Away 68-27
Away 49-47
Away 47-35
Home 63-36
Home 69-22
Away 56-53
Home 82-35
Home 65-60
Home 72-56
Away 35-53
Away 52-76

Jessica Anderson (honorable mention)

Result
W Roth Tourney
W Roth Tourney

West Coast Jamboree
West Coast Jamboree
West Coast Jamboree

OSAA State Playoffs
OSAA State Playoffs
OSAA Quarterfinals
OSAA Consolation

BRI 22 A



