2015-16 Sheldon Girls Basketball Results (6A Southwest Conference)

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Location	<u>Score</u>	Result	
12/4	West Linn	Home	76-65	W	Roth Tourney
12/5	Southridge	Home	61-38	W	Roth Tourney
12/8	Summit	Away	74-32	W	
12/11	Tualatin	Home	76-65	W	
12/15	The Dalles	Away	49-50	L	
12/18	Tigard	Home	39-44	L	
12/19	McNary	Away	57-75	L	
12/22	Corvallis	Home	62-65	L	
12/28	Folsom, CA.	Away	66-35	W	West Coast Jamboree
12/29	Indepedence, CA.	Away	47-35	W	West Coast Jamboree
12/30	St. Francis, CA. (SAC)	Away	67-63	W	West Coast Jamboree
1/5	South Medford	Away	70-86	L	
1/8	Roseburg	Home	59-43	W	
1/15	Grants Pass	Away	57-38	W	
1/20	South Eugene	Home	69-39	W	
1/22	North Medford	Home	49-47	W	
1/27	Willamette	Away	49-29	W	
1/29	South Medford	Home	51-59	L	
2/3	Thurston	Away	68-27	W	
2/5	Roseburg	Away	49-47	W	
2/9	South Eugene	Away	47-35	W	
2/12	Grants Pass	Home	63-36	W	
2/16	Willamette	Home	69-22	W	
2/19	North Medford	Away	56-53	W	
2/23	Thurston	Home	82-35	W	
3/1	Glencoe	Home	65-60	W	OSAA State Playoffs
3/4	Grant	Home	72-56	W	OSAA State Playoffs
3/9	Tigard	Away	35-53	L	OSAA Quarterfinals
3/10	South Medford	Away	52-76	L	OSAA Consolation

Overall Record: 21-7 League Record: 12-2

State Tournament: Quarterfinals

All Conference: Autumn Baumgartner (Player of the year)

Hope Green-Brooks (1st) Alyssa Barclay (2nd)

Jessica Anderson (honorable mention)